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30th
45-38-15

29th
45-37-24

28th
45-36-32

27th
45-35-42

26th
45-34-50

25th
45-33-57

24th
45-33-06

23rd
45-32-14

22nd
45-31-21

21st
45-30-30

20th
54-29-38

19th
45-28-46

18th
45-27-54

17th
45-27-03

16th
45-26-11

15th
45-25-20

14th
45-24-28

13th
45-23-36

12th
45-22-44

11th
45-21-51

10th
45-21-00

9th
45-20-08

8th
45-19-16

7th
45-18-24

6th
45-17-31

5th
45-16-42

4th
45-15-50

3rd
45-14-58

2nd
45-14-07

1st
45-13-15

45-12-23

DUNN CO
Town of Sheridan

DUNN CO
Town of Sand Creek

DUNN CO
Town of New Haven
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Town of Wilson

CHIPPEWA CO
Town of Auburn
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1st          2nd          3rd          4th          5th          6th          7th          8th          9th        10th         11th        12th        13th        14th        15th        16th        17th        18th        19th        20th        21st        22nd        23rd        24th        25th        26th        27th        28th        29th        30th

92-09-22     92-08-06    92-06-53     92-05-40     92-04-27    92-03-14    92-02-01     92-00-46    91-59-34     91-58-21    91-57-08     91-55-54    91-54-41     91-53-27    91-52-13    91-51-00   91-49-45     91-48-33    91-47-19     91-46-05    91-44-51    91-43-37    91-42-23     91-41-09    91-39-55    91-38-41    91-37-26     91-36-11    91-34-58     91-33-44    91-32-31

WASHBURN CO
Town of Long Lake

WASHBURN CO
Town of Barronett

WASHBURN CO
Town of BirchwoodWASHBURN CO

Town of Sarona
BURNETT CO

Town of Roosevelt
1st          2nd          3rd          4th          5th          6th          7th          8th          9th        10th         11th        12th        13th        14th        15th        16th        17th        18th        19th        20th        21st        22nd        23rd        24th        25th        26th        27th        28th        29th        30th

92-09-17     92-08-02    92-06-48     92-05-33     92-04-17     92-03-04    92-01-51     92-00-40    91-59-27    91-58-12     91-56-59     91-55-44    91-54-30     91-53-17    91-52-04    91-50-51   91-49-35     91-48-21    91-47-07     91-45-51    91-44-37    91-43-24    91-42-10     91-40-57    91-39-43    91-38-34    91-37-21     91-36-06    91-34-51     91-33-38    91-32-24
30th

45-38-23

29th
45-37-31

28th
45-36-39

27th
45-35-47

26th
45-34-56

25th
45-34-04

24th
45-33-12

23rd
45-32-19

22nd
45-31-30

21st
45-30-38

20th
45-29-45

19th
45-28-54

18th
45-28-02

17th
45-27-11

16th
45-26-18

15th
45-25-25

14th
45-24-35

13th
45-23-43

12th
45-22-51

11th
45-22-01

10th
45-21-09

9th
45-20-17

8th
45-19-25

7th
45-18-33

6th
45-17-41

5th
45-16-54

4th
45-16-02

3rd
45-15-10

2nd
45-14-18

1st
45-13-26

45-12-33
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RIDGELAND
54763

DISTRICT
BARRON
BIRCHWOOD
BOYCEVILLE
CAMERON
CHETEK-WEYERHAEUSER
CLAYTON
CLEAR LAKE
CUMBERLAND
NEW AUBURN
PRAIRIE FARM
RICE LAKE
SHELL LAKE
TURTLE LAKE


